
HOME GAMES AWAY GAMES

2024 SCHEDULE

03/09

03/16

03/23
03/30

NORTH CAROLINA FC

OAKLAND ROOTS SC

NEW MEXICO UNITED
MIAMI FC

04/06

04/09

04/13

04/20

04/27

RHODE ISLAND FC

LOUISVILLE CITY FC

INDY ELEVEN

FC TULSA

LAS VEGAS LIGHTS FC

05/04

05/15

05/24

05/29

HARTFORD ATHLETIC
BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC

EL PASO LOCOMOTIVE

MONTEREY BAY FC
06/08

06/15

06/22

06/28

PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS

DETROIT CITY FC

PHOENIX RISING FC

NORTH CAROLINA FC

07/06

07/12

07/19

07/24

07/27

BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC

HARTFORD ATHLETIC

MIAMI FC

LOUDOUN UNITED FC
TAMPA BAY ROWDIES

08/03
08/10

08/17

08/24

08/31

INDY ELEVEN
MEMPHIS 901 FC

LOUISVILLE CITY FC
ORANGE COUNTY SC

SAN ANTONIO FC
09/07

09/14

09/21

SACRAMENTO REPUBLIC

COLORADO SWITCHBACKS

TAMPA BAY ROWDIES

10/05

10/12

10/19

10/26

DETROIT CITY FC

PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS

RHODE ISLAND FC

LOUDOUN UNITED FC


